

Name of host:- Dinesh Bhagat House To Raja Pokhar

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMGSY(CS)

M1B NO-1531

R.W. D Suband.

DIVISION

Suband

SUB-DIVISION

M1B-1531

Measurement Book

M1B-1531

Conf - Pankaj kr Singh

1st On A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Const. of Road from					
	Dinesh	Bhagat House To	Raja		
				Pokhar near Supant Bldg	
Name of Agency - Pankaj Kr Singh					
Agreement No -	23	BD/2021-22			
Agreement Value -	1,66,16,257	₹			
Agreement Rate -	0.11%	below			
Date of start -	31.12.2021				

Date of completion - 30.12.2022

(1) setting out pillars - - - do - do

all compl. - job

8 x 2.20 m = 17.6 = 18 nos.

(2) clearing and grubbing Road land

do - do - - all compl. - job

1 x 2200 x 3.500 = 0.77 Hect

(3) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow

pits lead up to 100m & 10m

do - do all compl. - job

Chainage (m)	fil/area (m ²)	Mean area (m ²)	Distance (m)	Fill vol. (m ³)
0	0.842	-	-	-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					ABSTRACT DE COST
Name of work: —					Construction of
					road from Dinesh
					bhagat ghor to raja
					Pokhar under m m s y
					road —
Agency —					Panraj Kumar
					Single
Agreement No —					23/SBD/2021-22
A greenfield value: —					1,66,16,257 = 0
Dt. of start: —					31/12/2021
Dt. of completion —					30/12/2022
Date of work —					15/12/22
					1/) Setting out Pillar
					— as per E.I.
Qr. — 18 Nos					vide TMB Page (B)
					@ Rs. 2456.16/No - Rs. 44210.88
					2/) Clearing and grubbing
					of mud land —
					as per E.I.
Qr. — 0.77 hect					vide TMB Page (B)
					@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect - Rs. 38112.45
					3/) Dismantling of existing
					structure — as per V
Qr. — 39.60 m ³					(vide TMB P (B))
					@ Rs. 288.72/m ³ - Rs. 9057.3
					Rs. —

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIFB-		
Q4- 7.37 m ³ vide TMB Part (15)					
			@ B- 7672.79/m ³ to		56548.42
20/) Supply, fitting & fixing of HYD bar					
Q4- 0.986 MT vide TMB P- (15)					
			@ B- 54429.26/MT-		53667.03
21/) Providing weep holes					
Q4- 89.48 Nos vide TMB P- (15)					
			@ B- 108.20/Nos-		5793.60
22/) Drainage spout					
Q4- 64 NOS vide TMB Part (15)					
			@ B- 6877.74/Nos-		2750.82
					5793.60
			R8 - 1,12,44,820.00		
Add GST @ 12% of Amt B-					13,49,378.24
Add Licen @ 1% of Amt B-					112448.20
					B- 1,27,06,446.44
Less 0.11% below as per Agreement					
					C-B- 13977.31
					B- 1,26,92,669.00
					Say B- 1,26,92,669.00
Less Previous Payment vide TMB P- (14)					(-) 50,27,100.00
					B- 76,65,699.00

Continuation

5.12.2022
AE,

C/P

21/12/22